QUIT CLAIM DEED

Eureka County - NV APN: 002-143-08 Mike Rebaleati - Recorder Fee: \$14.00 Page 1 RECORDING REQUESTED BY AND MAIL TAX STATEMENT TO Recorded By: FES Book- 527 Page- 0179 Erans TRECONT Uly NV 89821. THIS INDENTURE WITNESS That the GRANTOR(S): for and in consideration of Dollars (\$ 10 _) do hereby QUIT CLAIM the right, title and interest, if any, which GRANTOR(S) may have in all that real property, the receipt of which is hereby acknowledged, to the GRANTEE(S):___ situate in the address is (if applicable): Dalley County of _ that certain property in the County of Eureka, State of Nevada bounded and described as follows: (Set forth legal description) Wost Half or Lot Lo, Block Dy, Crescent Dalley Barch + Farms Unit No.1, as shown on the Official Was thereof filed the Office of the Country Recorder of Eurela Country Hevala on April 6, 1959. To Correct Doc # 217139 Legal Description. Together with all and singular hereditament and appeurtenances thereunto belonging or in any way appertaining to. In Witness Whereof, I/We have hereunto set my hand/our hands on lands Signature of Grantor Signature of Grantor STATE OF NEVADA COUNTY OF EUREKA is instrument was acknowledged before me on (date) Johnson (date) SARA G SIMMON NOTARY PUBLIC, STATE OF INE EUREKA COUNTY • NEVADA CERTIFICATE # 97-0349-8 APPT. EXP. JULY 17, 2012

DOC # 0219398

Official
Recording requested By
LINDA EVANS

STATE OF NEVADA DECLARATION OF VALUE

		DOC # DV-219398
4 A Damal Number (a)	, FOR RECORDE	01/05/2012 11:37 AM Official Record
1. Assessor Parcel Number (s) a) のる・ひろ・ひと	Document/Instruments:	Official Record
	Date of Recordi	Recording requested By
b)	Notes:	LINDA EVANS
d)	\ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \ \	Eureka County - NV
		Mike Rebaleati – Recorder
2. Type of Property:	 	Page 1 of 1 Fee: \$14.00
a) \iint Vacant Land b) 🗍 Sir	igle Fam Res.	Recorded By: FES RPTT:
4)	l Plex mm'l/Ind'l	Book - 527 Page - 0179
-,	bile Home	_ \ \ \
l) Other		
_		
3. Total Value/Sales Price of Property:	\$ ~ Q	
Deed in Lieu of Foreclosure Only (value of pr	operty) \$	
Transfer Tax Value:	\$	
Real Property Transfer Tax Due:	\$	
/		
4. If Exemption Claimed:	\\	
a. Transfer Tax Exemption, per NRS 375.090		
b. Explain Reason for Exemption:	To Correct logo	1 description
on previous documents v	ecorded.	
5. Partial Interest: Percentage being transfer	arred:	%
5. Faillat Illierest. Terceritage being transic	arred.	70
The undersigned declares and acknowledges, u	nder nenalty of nedury in	ursuant to NRS 375,060
and NRS 375.110, that the information provided		
belief, and can be supported by documentation i		
provided herein. Furthermore, the disallowance		
of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of		
of additional tax due, may result in a penalty of	O to of the tax due bing it	itelest at 170 pet fliolitit.
Pursuant to NRS 375.030, the Buyer and Sell	er shall be injuly and s	everally liable for any
\ \ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\ \\	er engh be jonthly and e	oronany manoron any
additional amount owed.		$\mathcal{L}_{\mathcal{L}}$
Signature Minda Z Was		by Bryer
Signature	Capaci	ty
	///	
SELLER (GRANTOR) INFORMATION	BUYER (GRANT	ΓΕΕ) INFORMATION
(REQUIRED)	(REQUIRED)
Print Name: hinda Evans	Print Name:	da Erans
Address: Po Boy 311104	Address: QD	Box 211104
City: Crescent Dallas	City: ()(0.5	1.5
State: Zip: 8984	State:	
131-3-1801	. 197	
COMPANY/PERSON REQUESTING RE	CORDING	•
(REQUIRED IF NOT THE SELLER OR BUYER)		
Print Name:	Escr	ow#
Address:	· ·	
	State:	Zip:
		<u>-</u>

(AS A PUBLIC RECORD THIS FORM MAY BE RECORDED)